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DISASSEMBLY/REASSEMBLY 

RECONDITIONING/CALIBRATING 

HEUI-INJECTORS 
 

THIS EQUIPMENT CAN BE USED ON DITEX AS WELL AS AN ANY SUITABLE WORK BENCH 

IN COMPLETION OF OUR TEST SYSTEMS 

 

CATERPILLAR 3126 / NAVISTAR T444E HEUI-INJECTORS 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

COD. ITEM DESCRIPTION  COD. ITEM DESCRIPTION 
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ANCHOR SCREW KEY 
CAT 3126B   
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WITH MALE CONNECTION 
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TOOL TO TEST 
 3126 HEUI 

NOZZLE OPENING 
PRESSURE 

D
X

7
5

3
7

3
 

 

OPEN SPANNER WITH 
FEMALE CONNECTION 

16MM SIZE 37 

 

D
X

7
5

4
4

6
 

 

AIRGAP 
CALIBRATION SPRING 
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DISASSEMBLY PALTE 
CAT 3126B 
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SOCKET WRENCH 
TO DISASSEMBLY 

NOZZLE NUT 
CAT 3126B 
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DIAL GAUGE HOLDER 
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DISASSEMBLY PIN 
CAT 3126B NAVISTAR 
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INSERT KIT 
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CATERPILLAR C7-C9 HEUI-INJECTORS 

  

 

 

 
 

 

 

COD. ITEM DESCRIPTION  COD. ITEM DESCRIPTION 
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DYNAMOMETRIC WRENCH 
WITH MALE CONNECTION 

16MM SIZE 60/300 Nm 
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Not available image 
DIGITAL MICRO 
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OPEN SPANNER WITH 
FEMALE CONNECTION 

16MM SIZE 37 
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TOOL TO TEST 
C7-C9 HEUI 

NOZZLE OPENING 
PRESSURE 
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DISASSEMBLY PALTE 
CAT C7-C9 

 

   

D
X

7
5

0
9

7
 

 

SOCKET WRENCH 
TO DISASSEMBLY 

NOZZLE NUT 
CAT C7-C9 
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DISASSEMBLY PIN 
CAT C7-C9 
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